PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Oxford Instruments (UK) Limited	01/05/2000

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Oxford Instruments Superconductivity Limited	
Street Address:	Tubney Woods, Abingdon	
City:	Oxon	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	OX13 5QX	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5587526
Patent Number:	5829270
Patent Number:	5817939
Patent Number:	5979176
Patent Number:	6158887
Patent Number:	6202439

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)434-1501

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: bformagus@s-n-h.com
Correspondent Name: Brian Formagus

Address Line 1: 1201 New York Ave., N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0469.0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David M. Pitcher

Total Attachments: 1

source=ChangeofName#page1.tif

OP \$240.00

PATENT REEL: 026498 FRAME: 0305



Company Details

Name & Registered Office:
OXFORD INSTRUMENTS NANOTECHNOLOGY TOOLS LIMITED
TUBNEY WOODS
ABINGDON
OXON
OX13 5QX
Company No. 00704320

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 28/09/1961

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

3320 - Manufacture instruments for measuring etc.

Accounting Reference Date: 31/03

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/03/2010 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/12/2011 Last Return Made Up To: 16/07/2010

Next Return Due: 13/08/2011 Last Members List: 16/07/2010

Previous Names:

Date of change Previous Name

31/12/1978 OXFORD INSTRUMENT COMPANY LIMITED (THE)

01/10/1991 OXFORD INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

05/01/2000 OXFORD INSTRUMENTS (UK) LIMITED

04/01/2011 OXFORD INSTRUMENTS SUPERCONDUCTIVITY LIMITED

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

24/05/2011 14:3

RECORDED: 06/24/2011

PATENT REEL: 026498 FRAME: 0306